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Minimum no.of people
recommended to

assemble this product:
Approx.assembiy time:

1 hr 30 mins
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lr 17 X 8pcs

=® M6Xx15mm

M6x30mm

M6x45mm
M6x65mm
o M6
M6x20mm
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18pcs
2pcs
32pcs
30pcs
26pcs
4pcs
2pcs
12pcs
2pcs
2pcs
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